T8 Induction LED TUBE LIGHT
THE NEW QUALITY STANDARD OF FLUORESCENT LIGHT
  At the gate         Backyard         Garage            Stairs            Balcony        Turnstile
Led tube features:
1.                      2.
3.                      4.
5.                       6.

 Illuminance
Photometric Curve
       Note:Light failure is 2% after working 10,000hrs
Characteristics
Absolute Maximum Rating at TA=25℃
Parameter Symbol Absolute Maximum Rating T8-N8-60/120/150  Unit
Working Voltage V AC100-240V V
Power Dissipation PD 10 / 20 / 24 W
Electrostatic discharge ESD 800 V
Operating Temperature Topr -20 +50∽  ℃
Storage Temperature Tstg -30 +60∽  ℃
Electrical / Optical Characteristics at TA=25℃
Length Part No. Color Color Temp. Lumen Power CRI(Typical)
Viewing
Angle
T8-10W-W-60 Pure white 5500-6000K 1085lm±10% 10W >80 120°
T8-10W-NW-60 Neutral White 4000-4500K 995lm±10% 10W >80 120°
60cm
T8-10W-WW-60 Warm white 2800-3000K 930lm±10% 10W >80 120°
T8-20W-W-120 Pure white 5500-6000K 2150lm±10% 20W >80 120°
T8-20W-NW-120 Neutral White 4000-4500K 2070lm±10% 20W >80 120° 120cm
T8-20W-WW-120 Warm white 2800-3000K 1890lm±10% 20W >80 120°
T8-24W-W-150 Pure white 5500-6000K 2550lm±10% 24W >80 120°
T8-24W-NW-150 Neutral White 4000-4500K 2470lm±10% 24W >80 120° 150cm
T8-24W-WW-150 Warm white 2800-3000K 2380lm±10% 24W >80 120°
Notes:Tolerance of measurement of luminous intensity±10%.
Installation CE Standard
Precaution: Switch off power before doing any works.
Method A